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Picnic Shelter

 MGHJFL

  Practice Locations

Parking

Parallel Parking

Water

Parking Areas

Picnic Shelter

MYSA Baseball Fields
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Practice Areas
8Y

9U

14U

10U

11U

Flag

Cheer

12U

Metamora Park District 
Dog Park

Black Partridge Park
821 Coal Bank Road
Metamora, IL 61548
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